
KEY FACTORS

SHARIF ALI SHAH

To give my best in each & every trait of 
entertainment industry as a “Gaffer” (7 years)
& as a “Light Boy” (8 Years)

EDUCATION

INDIAN DOPs

LANGUAGES KNOWN 

Ability to do complete projects.
Organized, Highly motivated, 
and detail problem solver.

English & Hindi

H.S.C

15 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING 

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Tassaduq Hussain
Sudhir K. Chaudhary
Rafey Mehmood
Kartik Vijay
Sudeep Chatterjee
Jahangir Choudhury
Swapnil S. Sonawane

INTERNATIONAL DOPs
Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Ben Smithard
Claudio Miranda
Jason West
Robert Richardson

Anil Mehta
Ravi K. Chandran
Tapan Basu
Kavin Jagtiani
Arjun Mitra
Hemant Chaturvedi

Robert Yeoman
Declan Quinn
Oliver Wood
Roman Osin

Toll Free 1800 121 7474  I  Email: info@lightnlight.com  I  www.lightnlight.com

TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE
Electrician, Lights & Camera



FILMS (Worked as a Gaffer)

FILMS (Worked as a Light Boy)

YEAR FILMS COUNTRY D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE

2019 De De Pyaar De (one schedule) India Sudhir K. Chaudhary Luv Films

2019 RK v/s RK India Rafey Mehmood

2004 Kyun! Ho Gaya Na... India Sudeep Chatterjee

2004 Vanity Fair UK / US Declan Quinn Focus Features (US)

2004 The Bourne Supremacy US / Germany Oliver Wood Kennedy/Marshall

2008 Rock On!! India Jason West

2011 Game India Kartik Vijay

2002 Agni Varsha India Anil Mehta I Dream Productions

2001 Dil Chahta Hai India Ravi K. Chandran Excel Entertainment

2001 The Warrior India Roman Osin Film4

Excel Entertainment

2007 The Darjeeling Limited India Robert Yeoman Fox Searchlight Pictures

Excel Entertainment

2011 Delhi Belly India Jason West Aamir Khan Productions

2010 Eat Pray Love US Robert Richardson Plan B Entertainment

2013 Matru Ki Bijlee Ka Mandola India Kartik Vijay Fox Star Studios

2012 Life of Pi UK / US Claudio Miranda Fox 2000 Pictures

2015 The Second Best Exotic Marigold Hotel UK / US Ben Smithard Blueprint Pictures

YEAR FILMS COUNTRY D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (Worked as a Gaffer)

More than 30 commercials and advertisement films done and lot more counting 

I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Thank you
SHARIF ALI SHAH
Contact: +91 99678 61712
Email: sharifaligaffer@gmail.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100035247914922


